
Dog Title Dog Name Owners Name
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Xersei Von Den Baren CGCA Amber McDonald
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Nora Von Aura CGCA STR TKI VHMA VHMP Dawn Kelley & Kaylene Nelson
Advanced Canine Good Citizen CH Vici's Corker FDC CGCA CGCU ATT Michelle Graham

Advanced Canine Good Citizen
CT AGCH PACH5 Isabella Selene Van Meerhout VCD3 BN RE FDC MXP17 MXPS2 PDSP MJP16 MJPS2 PJSP PAX5 
MFPG TQXP T2BP5 CGCA TKN Wendy Zea

Agility Course Test 1 JWW Dawnhill's Juniper FDC BCAT ACT1J SWA TC CGCA CGCU TKI ATT Dawn Van Dyken & Kelly Levander
Agility Course Test 1 JWW CH Dawnhill's Maple RN FDC BCAT ACT1J SWN SEA TC CGCA CGCU TKI ATT Dawn Van Dyken & Rhonda Prell
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Cortland Apple of Nevermore STR Jennifer Thompson
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Chenoa Vom Binderhaus STR Kathy Torres
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Von Hilkey Rebel With A Cause Vom Fuentes CGC STR TKN Meg Hilkey & Christina Hilkey
AKC Temperament Test Appleridge Graceful Legendary Nevada Deserts FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridge Watch The Water Ripple Xrp FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridges Be Dazzled By Jasmine ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridges Jag's Flying Ironman FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridges Jellybean Jazman FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Sierra's Key To My Heart FDC TC CGCA CGCU TKN ATT Hailey Green & Lori McCants & Shelly Green
AKC Temperament Test CH Vici's Corker FDC CGCA CGCU ATT Michelle Graham
AKC Temperament Test Diva Vom Alten Flakturm UD RE TD FDC NAP ACT2 SWM TC CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FTI Nancy Dimenza & Phillip DiMenza
AKC Temperament Test Lindenhill-Gracelyne's Sequoia V Liebchien Farm CD BN RA STR TKN ATT Virginia Beck
BCAT Karma's Better Than Revenge BCAT Courtney Moshier & Ashley Ring & Lynn Sinclair
BCAT CH Mardoncolbyhausblackmagicwomanatmcg BCAT CGC TKI Janice McGivney-Keiser & William McGivney & William Keiser
Beginner Novice Alta-Tollhaus Guardian Of The Galaxy BN RI TD SCN SIN SHDN CGC Debbie McHenry
Beginner Novice Alta-Tollhaus Kitty Meow Meow BN RN Julie Richards & Andria Carpenter
Beginner Novice GCH CH Waltz Creeks Walk This Way BN RI Karen Nelson
Beginner Novice GCH CH Gable Hill's Meredith Grey V Woodside BN RI PT DCAT Lauren Gerloff & Dean Patterson & Cortnie Partner
Canine Good Citizen Xersei Von Den Baren CGCA Amber McDonald
Canine Good Citizen Alta-Tollhaus Harper CGC Barbara Lombard
Canine Good Citizen Nora Von Aura CGCA STR TKI VHMA VHMP Dawn Kelley & Kaylene Nelson
Canine Good Citizen Jozefina Casa De La Marco'S CGC Kathi McAlister
Canine Good Citizen Bossenburg Bohemian FDC BCAT CGC Meg Hilkey
Canine Good Citizen Bossenburg Soulfriend CGC TKN Meg Hilkey
Canine Good Citizen Von Hilkey Rebel With A Cause Vom Fuentes CGC STR TKN Meg Hilkey & Christina Hilkey
Canine Good Citizen CH Vici's Corker FDC CGCA CGCU ATT Michelle Graham
Canine Good Citizen Queen Hera Haus Juris SCA SIN SBN CGC Patrick Dugan & Paige Dugan
Canine Good Citizen Cool Cash Vibe Von Tberry CGC STR TKN VHMP Sharon Clendenin & Elizabeth Powell
Canine Good Citizen Hella Z Ratiborickeho Udoli CGC T C Spodnick
Canine Good Citizen Lady Katana Seishin BN RE FCAT2 ACT2 ACT2J SWN RATN CGC FITB Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrund
Canine Good Citizen Urban Dawnhill's Let Your Light Shine RN FDC BCAT SCN TC CGCA CGCU STR TKN ATT FITB Jean Herbrandson
Canine Good Citizen Urban Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus CAX FCAT3 DSA DJA CGCA CGCU TKI VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Canine Good Citizen Urban Casamoko's Moonlit Hoodoos RN SWE SCM SIM SHDE RATCHX CZ8G CGCA CGCU TKN FITB Laurie Tylaska
Canine Good Citizen Urban CH Vici's Corker FDC CGCA CGCU ATT Michelle Graham
Canine Good Citizen Urban Ez Brooks Tika RN FDC CGCU TKN VHMA Susie Zeiner
Champion CH Carlyn's Wicked Pissah Autumn Dugan
Champion CH Norberge Silhouette Gryffindor Of Clayfield Ava Reilly & Kirston Reilly
Champion CH Kismet's Rio De Janeiro Of Piper Hill Barbara Lopez
Champion CH Shakers Storm Chaser V-Tho Betty McDermott & Tim McDermott
Champion CH Allure's Dior V Chablis Cindy Bartley & Ralph Kooken
Champion CH Mega K.9's Rachel David Davari
Champion CH Winsome's Bear With Me Frank Fasano & Kristine Fasano
Champion CH PeakesBrookMoreThanAFeelingofSilhouetteVEdelguard Jamie Mauffray & Samantha Rosenthal
Champion CH Imperial's Teddy Graham V Signature Jeffrey Glenn & William Shields
Champion CH Alta-Tollhaus Rolling Stones Julie Richards & Andria Carpenter
Champion CH Kimberlite's Manhattan Project Kim McNamara
Champion CH Zukerdok's Top Gun Phoenix V. Mishka Les Anderson & Cheryl Anderson
Champion CH Signature's Maggie May Leslie Beccia & Joe Beccia
Champion CH Macabre Kaleef's Serious Style Maddie Tobias & Karena Moses & James Moses
Champion CH Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield RN CGCA CGCU STR TKP VHMA VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Champion CH Delisi Fett's Black Fury De Gusto Steph Oswald
Champion CH Asgard's Star Spangled Banner Tedi Ginsburg & Evan Ginsburg
Champion CH Kubistraums Flair RN Verna Kubik & Virginia Bailey
Champion CH Billyjo's Lewis V El Shaddai William Randall & Carolin Glimpel
Companion Dog Excellent Quinn Von Der Bucht CDX BN GN RE Abbe Wagenblast
Coursing Ability Excellent Drivetrain No Rest For The Wicked FDC CAX CGCA CGCU TKN VHMP FITS Alyshia Funk
Coursing Ability Excellent Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus CAX FCAT3 DSA DJA CGCA TKN VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Coursing Ability Excellent 5 Hammersmith Flashes Of Sin RE FDC CAX5 DCAT TC RATCH CZ8P DN CGCA CGCU TKA ATT VHMA FITG Alyshia Funk
Disc Dog Bronze Mazikeen Vom Magnum Opus DDB Rebecca Christenson & Melissa Sanders
Disc Dog Bronze Elite Talos The Red BN RA NJP CA DCAT SWA SIE DDG DDSE CGCA CGCU TKA VSWE Rebecca Christenson
Disc Dog Gold Talos The Red BN RA NJP CA DCAT SWA SIE DDG DDSE CGCA CGCU TKA VSWE Rebecca Christenson
Disc Dog Silver Talos The Red BN RA NJP CA DCAT SWA SIE DDG DDSE CGCA CGCU TKA VSWE Rebecca Christenson
Disc Dog Silver Elite Talos The Red BN RA NJP CA DCAT SWA SIE DDG DDSE CGCA CGCU TKA VSWE Rebecca Christenson
Excellent Agility Jumper GCH CH Dawnhill's Kresta CD BN RA FDC AX AXJ NAP NJP OF NFP BCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB Dawn Van Dyken
Excellent Agility Jumper Egon Von Der Schwarzen Teufelsmuhle AX AXJ XF Kristin Siarkowicz & Ulf Kintzel
Farm Dog Certified Appleridge Eternal Love Forever FDC Annette Sackrider-Miller
Farm Dog Certified Appleridge Graceful Legendary Nevada Deserts FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
Farm Dog Certified Appleridge Watch The Water Ripple Xrp FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
Farm Dog Certified Appleridges Jag's Flying Ironman FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
Farm Dog Certified Appleridges Jellybean Jazman FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
Farm Dog Certified Ferdinand Vom Reicherthaus RN FDC BCAT TC CGC TKN Desiree Davis & James Davis
Farm Dog Certified Haus Chuvic's Richest Dreamer RAE RC FDC ACT2 CGCA CGCU TKA ATT BN-V CD-V VHMA VSWE FITG FTI Gail Phillips & Miles Smith
Farm Dog Certified CH Vici's Corker FDC CGCA CGCU ATT Michelle Graham
FCAT Alta-Tollhaus Immix CA FCAT SWN RATO CZ8B CGCA TKA ATT Pamela Padgett
FCAT3 Hershez Special Dark With Almonds FCAT3 CGC TKN ATT FITG FTI Marie Wilson
Fetch Novice Aslaug Vom Cosabar FDC CA DCAT SWN SEA RATM CGC ATT FTN Melissa Oltmann
FIT Dog Bronze Casamoko's Moonlit Hoodoos RN SWE SCM SIM SHDE RATCHX CZ8G CGCA TKN FITB Laurie Tylaska
Grand Champion GCH CH Karma's Love Story CGC STR TKN ATT VHMP Courtney Moshier
Grand Champion GCH CH Mega K.9's Piper David Davari
Grand Champion GCH CH Dawnhill's Kresta CD BN RA FDC AX OAJ NAP NJP OF NFP BCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB Dawn Van Dyken
Grand Champion GCH CH Casamoko's Walker Texas Ranger Lisa Hemmerling & Katie Halfen



Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Jimenieklectic Malibaranneisle Lollipop Clayfield HT Stacy Hayano & Sam Hayano & Linda Kury
Grand Champion Silver GCHS CH Kaleef's Sassicaia Rick Waits & Susan Waits
Herding Intermediate Course A Ducks Saluda Ridge's Wry HSAds HIAds BCAT SWA SCE SIE SEE ATT Darla Welty
Herding Intermediate Course A Sheep Saluda Ridge's Wry HSAds HIAds BCAT SWA SCE SIE SEE ATT Darla Welty
Master Agility Champion 8 AGCH MACH8 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC2 PDS MJG3 PJG MFB2 TQX T2B8 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan
Master Agility Excellent Preferred MACH3 Duchess Ward CDX RE PT MXC PAD MJG2 PJS MXP MFG TQX T2B6 SWE CGC TKN Christina Ward

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 10
MACH PACH3 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP10 MXPC MJP10 MJPC PAX3 
MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 31
PNAC AGCH PACH12 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest RN PT OA NAJ MXP31 MXPC3 PDCP MJP33 MJPB4 PJCP 
PAX12 MFPC TQXP T2BP7 Patty Bensene

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 45 AGCH2 PACH19 Dark Side Cinderella MXP45 MXPS5 PDBP2 MJP46 MJPS5 PJBP2 PAX19 MFPG2 TQXP T2BP12 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan
Master Agility Excellent Preferred 46 AGCH2 PACH19 Dark Side Cinderella MXP46 MXPS5 PDBP2 MJP47 MJPS5 PJBP2 PAX19 MFPG2 TQXP T2BP12 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Bronze Agility
RACH A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods CD RM4 RAE2 RC FDC MX MXB MXJ MJB MXF T2B SWAE SWE SCEE 
DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell

Master Bronze Agility Preferred 2
PACH3 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP12 MXPB2 MJP14 MJPB2 PAX3 MFPS TQXP T2BP4 SWE SCM CGC 
TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

Master Bronze FAST 2 AGCH MACH7 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC2 PDS MJG3 PJG MFB2 TQX T2B8 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan
Master Bronze FAST Preferred Icefall Vom Diamond Peak PT MXP MJP2 MFPB CA ACT1J SWAE SWE CGC Chris Witmer
Master Bronze FAST Preferred Majestatischaus Law N Order BN RE AX OAJ MXP2 MJP XF MFPB T2BP FCAT2 CGC TKI FTN Rhonda Meath

Master Century Agility Preferred
MACH PACH3 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP10 MXPC MJP10 MJPC PAX3 
MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Century Jumper MACH2 Reflexions Let Freedom Ring V Kriegershaus MXG MJC MFS TQX T2B2 BCAT DS DJA AJ TKP Kari Selinger

Master Century Jumper Preferred
MACH PACH3 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP9 MXPG MJP10 MJPC PAX3 
MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred MACH3 Duchess Ward CDX RE PT MXC PAD MJG2 PJS MXP MJP MFG TQX T2B6 SWE CGC TKN Christina Ward

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 10
MACH PACH3 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP9 MXPG MJP10 MJPC PAX3 
MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 2 Icefall Vom Diamond Peak PT MXP MJP2 MFPB CA ACT1J SWAE SWE CGC Chris Witmer

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 3
GCHB TC MACH3 PACH Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RM RAE HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC MXC MJC 
MXP3 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX MFB TQX MFP T2B5 T2BP SWM SHDN DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 4 Aja Von Der Schatzen CD RA PT AX MXJ MXP2 MXPB MJP4 MJPB MXF MFPB T2BP SWA DJ DN Christina Ward
Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 47 AGCH2 PACH19 Dark Side Cinderella MXP45 MXPS5 PDBP2 MJP47 MJPS5 PJBP2 PAX19 MFPG2 TQXP T2BP12 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Gold FAST Preferred
PACH3 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP12 MXPB2 MJP14 MJPB2 PAX3 MFPG TQXP T2BP4 SWE SCM CGC 
TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

Master Gold Jumper 3 AGCH MACH7 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC2 PDS MJG3 PJS MFC TQX T2B8 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan
Master Silver Agility Preferred 5 AGCH2 PACH19 Dark Side Cinderella MXP45 MXPS5 PDBP2 MJP46 MJPS5 PJBP2 PAX19 MFPG2 TQXP T2BP12 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan
Novice Agility OTCH2 Citilites' Escape Velocity UDX7 OGM BN GN NA NAJ BCAT Mary Fluegel
Novice Agility Jumper Preferred Beyya Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE PT OAP NJP NFP THDN CGCA CGCU Cynthia Binder
Novice Agility Jumper Preferred Bolands Doctor Granger CD BN RM OAP NJP OFP DCAT CGCA CGCU TKA FITG FTN Suzanne Boland
Novice Agility Jumper Preferred Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RM RAE NJP FCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWNE SEA SBA RATN CGC TKI FITB Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Novice Agility Preferred Lady Katana Seishin BN RE NAP FCAT2 ACT2 ACT2J SWN RATN CGC FITB Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrund
Obedience Master 4 Ez Brooks Jennings' Kataleya UDX2 PCDX OM4 BN GN CGC Barbara Jennings
Obedience Master 4 Champagner Madchen Vom Schloss Billimack UDX2 OM4 CGC Dayleann Waymire
Obedience Master 4 OTCH Zara Hauben Vom Binderhaus UDX3 OM4 BN GO NAJ Richard Hood & Nicola Hood  
Obedience Master 5 RACH Djimi Von Sontausen UDX4 OM5 BN GN GO RM2 RAE2 Regina Steiner & David Steiner
Open Agility Jumper Preferred Gandalf Vom Wenner Haus NAP OJP OFP Lissa Wall
Open Agility Preferred Thunder Through The Storm OAP OJP BCAT TKN Shay Ouellette

Preferred Agility Champion 4
PACH4 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP12 MXPB2 MJP14 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPG TQXP T2BP4 SWE SCM CGC 
TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

Preferred Agility Excellent 4
PACH4 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP12 MXPB2 MJP14 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPG TQXP T2BP4 SWE SCM CGC 
TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

Premier Jumpers Dog Gold AGCH MACH7 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC2 PDS MJG3 PJG MFC TQX T2B8 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan
Rally Advanced CH Dawnhill's Kresta CD BN RA FDC AX OAJ NAP NJP OF NFP BCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB Dawn Van Dyken

Rally Advanced Excellent
Caio Vom Draufganger UDX2 PUTD OM1 BN GN GO VER RM RAE TD FDC FCAT ACT2 ACT2J TC THDN CGCA 
CGCU TKP VHMA FITG Pat Behles

Rally Advanced Excellent Ypsilon Tug Vom Steinholtz BN RM RAE FDC CGC TKI Terri Cleveland
Rally Advanced Excellent Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RAE FCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWNE SEA SBA RATN CGC TKI FITB Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud

Rally Advanced Excellent 2
Stargazer-Ashmead's Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds VCD2 UDX2 PUTD OM4 BN GN GO VER RM RAE2 TDU MX 
MXB MXJ MJB MFB TQX T2B FH1 CGC TKN Kristin Jones

Rally Advanced Excellent 3 RACH Zareba Vom Geistwasser CDX RM3 RAE3 AX OAJ XF FCAT SWM SAR-U1 TC CGC TKN FITB FTI Cynthia Jorgenson
Rally Advanced Excellent 9 RACH3 Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RM9 RAE9 RC2 TD CGC Kathleen Cook  

Rally Choice
Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM RC NAP SWNE SWA SCAE SEAE SBAE SCE SEE SHDN TC CGCA CGCU 
TKI Sarah Jorgensen

Rally Intermediate Brownhill-Breelyn's Rico RI TDX HSCs HICs HXCs Debbi Humble & Joe Bradlo
Rally Intermediate GCH CH Hearttloves Kiss My Heart Vom Magnum Opus RI PT SCN SIN SEN CGCA CGCU TKN Kelly Frazier
Rally Intermediate Cobyco The Skye's The Limit RI TC CGCA CGCU TKN Lana McGrath
Rally Intermediate A2m Heylel Raven RI CGCA CGCU TKI FITB Paul Rice & Emily Watson-Rice

Rally Master
Caio Vom Draufganger UDX2 PUTD OM1 BN GN GO VER RM RAE TD FDC FCAT ACT2 ACT2J TC THDN CGCA 
CGCU TKP VHMA FITG Pat Behles

Rally Master Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RM RAE FCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWNE SEA SBA RATN CGC TKI FITB Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Rally Master 9 RACH3 Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RM9 RAE9 RC2 TD CGC Kathleen Cook  
Rally Novice CH Dawnhill's Maple RN FDC BCAT SWN SEA TC CGCA CGCU TKI ATT Dawn Van Dyken & Rhonda Prell
Rally Novice Brownhill-Breelyn's Rico RN TDX HSCs HICs HXCs Debbi Humble & Joe Bradlo
Rally Novice Denali Van Meerhout RN NA NAJ NF SWM SCME Jeanne Sutich
Rally Novice Alta-Tollhaus Kitty Meow Meow RN Julie Richards & Andria Carpenter
Rally Novice Casamoko's Black Hills Gold Rush RN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Rally Novice CH Casamoko's Hot Summer Solstice Honeybee RN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Rally Novice Ez Brooks Tika RN FDC CGC TKN VHMA Susie Zeiner
Scent Work Advanced Darja Z Hane ACT2 ACT2J SWA SHDNE SBE SHDE DJA Bonnie McDonald
Scent Work Advanced Oh You Think You Know Me Of My Bodyguard SWA Christine Kozanda & Carol Kozanda
Scent Work Advanced Gemma Vom Wildhaus SWA TKI Nicole Hird
Scent Work Buried Advanced CH Caretti's Executive Order BN RI HT FDC BCAT SWN SBA CGC Christi Kirby-Baron & Cyndi Flautt
Scent Work Buried Advanced Oh You Think You Know Me Of My Bodyguard SWN SCA SIA SBA Christine Kozanda & Carol Kozanda
Scent Work Buried Advanced Dawnhill's Crazy Little Thing Called Love SWN SCA SIA SBA SHDN TC CGCA Georgette Holst & Dawn Van Dyken
Scent Work Buried Advanced Gemma Vom Wildhaus SWA TKI Nicole Hird
Scent Work Buried Advanced Elite Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWNE SWA SCAE SBAE SCE SEE SHDN TC CGCA CGCU TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Buried Excellent Darja Z Hane ACT2 ACT2J SWA SHDNE SBE SHDE DJA Bonnie McDonald

Scent Work Buried Excellent
AGCH PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 PJSP PAX5 MFPG 
TQXP T2BP5 SWA SCM SIM SBE THDN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FTI John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns



Scent Work Buried Master CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT FDC SWM CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer

Scent Work Buried Master
Arthur Vom Tagestraum @Bar-K N Top Hat CD BN RE HSAd HSDs HIAds HIDs HSAsM HXAdMsM FDC FCAT SWNE 
SWE SCME SBM TC CGCA CGCU TKA BN-V VHMA VSWI FTI Karen Toth & Deborah Pollard & Debra Hopkins

Scent Work Buried Novice Yancy Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE TD HSAds HSCs SWN TC CGCA TKA Marian Pott
Scent Work Buried Novice Elite Stillwaters Lovely Lola RN BCAT SWNE SHDN CGC TKN FITB Patricia Kerr
Scent Work Container Advanced Darja Z Hane ACT2 ACT2J SWA SHDNE SBE SHDE DJA Bonnie McDonald
Scent Work Container Advanced Oh You Think You Know Me Of My Bodyguard SWN SCA SIA SBA Christine Kozanda & Carol Kozanda
Scent Work Container Advanced Alleluia's Urloved, Charlie Brown SWN SINE SCA SEA Deborah Stern & Diane Silver-Strasser
Scent Work Container Advanced Drakos Vom Mittelwest BCAT SWN SCA SEA CGC TKN Marika & Darin Thorp
Scent Work Container Advanced Aslaug Vom Cosabar FDC CA DCAT SWN SCA SEA RATM CGC ATT FTN Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Container Advanced Gemma Vom Wildhaus SWA TKI Nicole Hird

Scent Work Container Master
AGCH PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 PJSP PAX5 MFPG 
TQXP T2BP5 SWA SCM SIM SBE THDN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FTI John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns

Scent Work Container Master King's Life On The Run SWE SCM CGC TKA Marcy Wright & Angie King
Scent Work Container Novice Savannah Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE FDC OAP NJP SCN SIN SEN THDA CGCA CGCU TKI Fran Curtis
Scent Work Container Novice Elite Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere RN FDC MXP MJP XFP DCAT SWD SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski

Scent Work Container Novice Elite
PACH4 RACH Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe CD RM3 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP13 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB T2BP3 CAX 
FCAT ACT2 SWE SCNE SENE SBNE SCM SEM SBM CGC TKN Tina Jackson

Scent Work Exterior Advanced Darja Z Hane ACT2 ACT2J SWN SHDNE SIA SEA SBA SHDE DJA Bonnie McDonald
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Oh You Think You Know Me Of My Bodyguard SWA Christine Kozanda & Carol Kozanda
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Alleluia's Urloved, Charlie Brown SWN SINE SCA SEA Deborah Stern & Diane Silver-Strasser
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Blackthorn's Vandal BN RI BCAT SIA SEA CGC TKN VSWB Laura Thomas & Christine Kemper  
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Drakos Vom Mittelwest BCAT SWN SEA CGC TKN Marika & Darin Thorp
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Elite Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWNE SWA SCAE SEAE SBAE SCE SEE SHDN TC CGCA CGCU TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Exterior Excellent I'Ve Got It Made Vom Royale RN SWA SEE CGC TKN Barbara Hahn
Scent Work Exterior Excellent Majestic's Colors Of The Wind V Dellhaven RN TD BCAT SWA SCM SIE SEE TKN ATT Jennifer Riess & Diane Roberts
Scent Work Exterior Master CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT FDC SWM CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer
Scent Work Exterior Novice CH Caretti's Executive Order BN RI HT FDC BCAT SWN CGC Christi Kirby-Baron & Cyndi Flautt
Scent Work Exterior Novice Savannah Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE FDC OAP NJP SCN SIN SEN THDA CGCA CGCU TKI Fran Curtis
Scent Work Exterior Novice Pegeen Vom Siskiyou K9 RN SEN CGC TKN Kevin White & Connie White
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced CH Kerr's Son Of A Gun CDX PCD BN GN RI FDC SWAE SHDNE SCE SHDA TC CGC TKI Patricia Kerr
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Excellent Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 SWNE SWA SHDE FTA Donna Morgan Murray
Scent Work Interior Advanced Oh You Think You Know Me Of My Bodyguard SWN SCA SIA SBA Christine Kozanda & Carol Kozanda
Scent Work Interior Advanced DC Cherpa's Some Kinda Wonderful RA HSCs  HXCsM MXP MJP SWN SCA SIA SEA FSXS CGCU Deborah Stern & Celeste Draper & Pat Draper
Scent Work Interior Advanced Blackthorn's Vandal BN RI BCAT SIA SEA CGC TKN VSWB Laura Thomas & Christine Kemper  
Scent Work Interior Master Majestic's Gale Force Of Dellhaven BN RI NAP DCAT SWE SCM SIM SHDN RATM CGC TKN ATT Jennifer Riess & Gary Riess & Diane Roberts

Scent Work Interior Master Elite
Yahtzee Triple Score Von Dax RN HSAs FDC CA BCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWEE SWM SCME SIME SBME SHDAE SHDE 
THDN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FTI Carrie Fry

Scent Work Interior Novice CH Caretti's Executive Order BN RI HT FDC BCAT SWN CGC Christi Kirby-Baron & Cyndi Flautt
Scent Work Interior Novice Savannah Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE FDC OAP NJP SCN SIN SEN THDA CGCA CGCU TKI Fran Curtis
Scent Work Interior Novice Yancy Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE TD HSAds HSCs SWN TC CGCA TKA Marian Pott
Scent Work Interior Novice Elite Zabine Von Hartwin CD BN RM2 RAE2 NA MXP MJP XF MFP T2BP SWN SCNE SINE SBNE TKN Connie White & Kevin White
Scent Work Interior Novice Elite Alleluia's Urloved, Charlie Brown SWN SINE SCA SEA Deborah Stern & Diane Silver-Strasser
Scent Work Master CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT FDC SWM CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer
Scent Work Novice CH Caretti's Executive Order BN RI HT FDC BCAT SWN CGC Christi Kirby-Baron & Cyndi Flautt
Scent Work Novice Yancy Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE TD HSAds HSCs SWN TC CGCA TKA Marian Pott
Scent Work Novice Elite Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere RN FDC MXP MJP XFP DCAT SWD SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Novice Elite Stillwaters Lovely Lola RN BCAT SWNE SHDN CGC TKN FITB Patricia Kerr
Temperament Certification Brontay Vom Binderhaus RI HT TC THDN CGCA CGCU FITB Katherine Spilos

Tracking Dog
GSR's Perfect Timing VCD1 PCD BN RM2 RAE2 MXP2 MXPB MJP2 BCAT ACT2 ACT2J CGCA CGCU STR TKE ATT 
VHMA FITG Jacquelyn Messick

Tracking Dog Kubistraum's Amazing Grace TD TKI Linda Pejsa & Larry Pejsa
Tracking Dog Casimir's Unity Mit Dem Hohlen Huegel TD Tracie Wenzel
Tracking Dog Excellent Flik V Hoffenmiller TDX Warren Miller
Trick Dog Advanced Wdr Axel Vom Haus Gorman PT THDS CGC TKA FTA Patrick Gorman
Trick Dog Elite Performer Wdr Axel Vom Haus Gorman PT THDS CGC TKE FTA Patrick Gorman
Trick Dog Intermediate Nora Von Aura CGCA STR TKI VHMA VHMP Dawn Kelley & Kaylene Nelson
Trick Dog Intermediate Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus CAX FCAT3 DSA DJA CGCA CGCU TKI VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Trick Dog Intermediate Gryffindor Vom Mack-Zwinger CGC TKI Lyssa LaCount
Trick Dog Intermediate Wdr Axel Vom Haus Gorman PT THDS CGC TKI FTA Patrick Gorman
Trick Dog Novice Gabriel Vom Reicherthaus CGC TKN Desiree Davis & James Davis
Trick Dog Novice Xpelliarmus Vom Mack Zwinger CGC TKN Lyssa Lacount
Trick Dog Novice Bossenburg Soulfriend TKN Meg Hilkey
Trick Dog Novice Wdr Axel Vom Haus Gorman PT THDS CGC TKN FTA Patrick Gorman
Trick Dog Novice Lindenhill-Gracelyne's Sequoia V Liebchien Farm CD BN RA STR TKN Virginia Beck
Trick Dog Performer Wdr Axel Vom Haus Gorman PT THDS CGC TKP FTA Patrick Gorman
Utility Dog Excellent 2 Champagner Madchen Vom Schloss Billimack UDX2 OM3 CGC Dayleann Waymire
Virtual Home Manners Adult Imperial's Miss Liberty STR VHMA Mary Gasper
Virtual Home Manners Adult Cool Cash Vibe Von Tberry CGC STR TKN VHMA VHMP Sharon Clendenin & Elizabeth Powell
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Hersir Von Haus Jagen VHMP Anita Hunt & Janae Robertson
Virtual Scent Work Beginner CH Caradoc's You Can'T Handle The Truth BN RI FCAT SWN SCA SEA SBA SHDN CGCA CGCU TKI VSWB Dee Sims & Blake Williams & Jason McCune  


